
SCHEDULE - GARAGE GUYS
spring 2018 / TIER 3 (C)

Jul. 23, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 11, 18 2 GARAGE GUYS 2 THRASHERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 22, 18 2 YOUNG
CANADIANS

6 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 25, 18 2 TORONTO
STEALTH

10 GARAGE GUYS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 04, 18 7 GARAGE GUYS 4 THE BAGS 6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 11, 18 6 GARAGE GUYS 3 SAINTS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 15, 18 0 BROWN ROYAL 6 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 18, 18 1 TORONTO
SPARGULLS

6 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 25, 18 3 GARAGE GUYS 2 TORONTO
JAGUARS

6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Apr 05, 18 2 TORONTO
SPARTANS

7 GARAGE GUYS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 08, 18 6 GARAGE GUYS 1 NORDIQUES 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Apr 22, 18 T2 FINAL - GM1 2 THRASHERS 7 GARAGE GUYS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Apr 26, 18 T2 FINAL - GM2 9 GARAGE GUYS 2 THRASHERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


